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Datum 48.000m AD

Rear Elevation Section A-A

  65.07m

  62.84m

  54.41m

  53.62m

  69.96m

FL 50.35

PUBLIC

HOUSE

  63.18m

FLAT 1

FLAT 2

Sloping

roof

600x800mm

Extract duct

AOV window to

top of staircase

Metal balustrade to the

perimeter of the roof

terrace. Minimum

1kg/m2

Metal balustrade to the

perimeter of the roof

terrace. Minimum

1kg/m2

Metal balustrade to the

perimeter of the roof

terrace. Minimum

1kg/m2

Metal balustrade to the

perimeter of the roof

terrace. Minimum

1kg/m2
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